maltech

Platforms

Articulated Boom
Lift MT 112N

Telescope Work Platforms

Product features o |

m Battery drive
m Without outriggers
m With rotatable basket

m laterally movable basket arm i |

Technical data

Max. Working Height

Max. Platform Height
Slewing

Platform length
Platform width
Capacity
Platform rotation
Transport length
Transport width
Height

Gross weight
Drive

Inclination across

Inclination along

SALZBURG BayernstraBe 47, 5071 Wals | Phone O

VIENMNA LaxenburgerstraBe 2468, 1230 Wier *hone 0043 /1 / 616 22
GRAZ Industriezeila 1, 8401 Kalsdorf | Phone 0043 f

HALL IN TYROL S traBe 24, 6060 Hall in Tirel | Phone 0043 J
LINZ Gewerbepark 11, 4052 Ansfalden | Phone O

ST. POLTEN Ernst Maerker StraBe 20, 3100 St. P8lten | Phone O

GYOR | DEBRECEN | BUDAPEST | | BRATISLAVA | KOSICE

am

1M m
9m
360°
0.76 m
1.22 m
230 kg
2 x 90°
5.74 m
1.22 m
2 m
6,980 kg
Batterie
30

30



